
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17023322

2 17009580

3 16660304

4 349256

5 344022

6 5140

7 94

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 8 19180 286 19474 4 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 0 10730 114 10844 0 0

4 Dhanbad 7 16223 382 16612 0 0

5 Dumka 4 4601 47 4652 1 0

6 East Singhbhum 30 51022 1047 52099 5 0

7 Garhwa 0 6806 94 6900 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 2 9866 38 9906 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 0 19408 186 19594 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7724 96 7820 0 0

14 Koderma 0 12737 136 12873 0 0

15 Latehar 0 7814 57 7871 0 0

16 Lohardaga 5 6621 88 6714 1 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 1 12184 110 12295 1 0

19 Ramgarh 0 13734 197 13931 0 0

20 Ranchi 37 84738 1585 86360 4 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 0 7104 92 7196 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 1 12933 133 13067 0 0

98 344006 5140 349244 16 0

1

2

3

4

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 16991631 31691

Total Number of Samples Tested 16981821 27759

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 01.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

Number of Negative cases 16632557 27747

Number of Positive cases 349244 12

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344006 16

Number of Death 5140 0

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

1

0

0

2

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

2

Total 12

Indicators India Jharkhand

7 days Growth Rate 0.02% 0.00%

Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 4057.65% 23533.69 days

Recovery Rate 98.30% 98.50%



1 Bokaro 1887 5540 7427

2 Chatra 2009 4539 6548

3 Deoghar 3233 2122 5355

4 Dhanbad 2985 5531 8516

5 Dumka 1629 4120 5749

6 East Singhbhum 1168 7254 8422

7 Garhwa 1225 1372 2597

8 Giridih 2650 6011 8661

9 Godda 1691 1903 3594

10 Gumla 692 1160 1852

11 Hazaribagh 1982 5448 7430

12 Jamtara 1170 1899 3069

13 Khunti 696 1496 2192

14 Koderma 862 2415 3277

15 Latehar 1011 1352 2363

16 Lohardaga 752 1714 2466

17 Pakur 1732 609 2341

18 Palamu 2855 3210 6065

19 Ramgarh 437 2246 2683

20 Ranchi 2120 5791 7911

21 Sahebganj 3483 3213 6696

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1106 2536 3642

23 Simdega 501 3425 3926

24 West Singhbhum 2618 3273 5891

Total 40,494 78,179 1,18,673

VACCINATION ON 01-12-2021 ,report generated on 01-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District
Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose1 Coverage 

as on 01-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose2 Coverage 

as on 01-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administered as on 

01-Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 30-

Nov-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 01-

Dec-2021

Bokaro 1508000 1072157 71.10% 474352 31.46% 1546509 8077 7427

Chatra 762571 475653 62.37% 177602 23.29% 653255 5637 6548

Deoghar 1091021 748348 68.59% 391551 35.89% 1139899 9611 5355

Dhanbad 1962929 1283925 65.41% 583768 29.74% 1867693 9453 8516

Dumka 966254 707622 73.23% 351948 36.42% 1059570 7769 5749

East Singhbhum 1677341 1456235 86.82% 817006 48.71% 2273241 10094 8422

Garhwa 967235 598324 61.86% 274200 28.35% 872524 4413 2597

Giridih 1788159 1117510 62.49% 484467 27.09% 1601977 12154 8661

Godda 960484 650885 67.77% 331674 34.53% 982559 5977 3594

Gumla 749648 422073 56.30% 208683 27.84% 630756 3575 1852

Hazaribagh 1268283 918247 72.40% 437844 34.52% 1356091 8561 7430

Jamtara 578419 412759 71.36% 186645 32.27% 599404 3435 3069

Khunti 388921 260034 66.86% 139014 35.74% 399048 4350 2192

Koderma 523737 373145 71.25% 174354 33.29% 547499 2580 3277

Latehar 531575 338204 63.62% 133967 25.20% 472171 3995 2363

Lohardaga 337666 197173 58.39% 103163 30.55% 300336 3419 2466

Pakur 658399 492254 74.77% 197906 30.06% 690160 3156 2341

Palamu 1418455 875058 61.69% 497549 35.08% 1372607 11525 6065

Ramgarh 694244 534886 77.05% 239971 34.57% 774857 3172 2683

Ranchi 2130936 1589506 74.59% 812144 38.11% 2401650 9173 7911

Sahebganj 841308 594232 70.63% 241043 28.65% 835275 11937 6696

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 534071 68.58% 232054 29.80% 766125 4763 3642

Simdega 438419 288550 65.82% 152138 34.70% 440688 1242 3926

West Singhbhum 1098527 708987 64.54% 330303 30.07% 1039290 11890 5891

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,66,49,838 69.03% 79,73,346 33.06% 2,46,23,184 1,59,958 1,18,673

*Value higher than state %, will be in darker shed of green color and below state %, orange color shed will get darker and last value will be in red color. 

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 01 Dec 09:30 PM


